Diesellokomotiven 3546 und 3646

Schaltbild 3146

Prinzipdarstellung




coO~NO Ok~ WDN PP

Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)
Lichtkorper
Lichtkorper

Art. 3546

Zylinderschraube

Motorhaube

Treibgestell (komplett)

Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen
Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen

Zahnrad
Zahnrad
Zahnrad

Treibachsenteil
Haftreifen
Treibkurbel
Treibachsenteil

Treibrad mit Haftreifen

Kurbelscheibe

Treibrad

Abdeckung
Feldmagnet

Anker

Motorschild

Zylinderschraube

Burstenpaar
UKW-Drossel
Abdeckung

Attrappe

Glihlampe
Kuppelstange
Kuppelstange

Sechskantansatzschraube

Kupplung
Halteplatte
Kontaktplatte

Schleifer

Senkschraube
Leiterplatte

Halteplatte fir Decoder

Senkschraube

Z25/12

Z30/8

Z30
Z20
Z14
Z20

Z20
Z20

D12

D12
D12

D12

304200
304790
304830
750040
243870
305260
201680
223100
243910
231840
231850
242510
237930
306230
7154

306350
306100
305930
306370
305830
244270
231390
610030
231350
785120
601460
600910
304780
243890
600080
305680
306470
755130
701560
243880
214260
7185

756100
614610
258820
756100



